
2012 MONTHLY MEETINGS SCHEDULE 

BOARD OF COMMISIONERS

OF THE

PAWTUCKET HOUSING AUTHORITY

The Board of Commissioners of the Pawtucket Housing Authority will

hold their Regular Meetings on the third Wednesday or Thursday of

each month at the below locations on the following dates:

•	*Wednesday, January 25, 2012 at Fogarty Manor - Board Room 

•	Wednesday, February 15, 2012 at Fogarty Manor - Community Room

•	Wednesday, March 21, 2012 at 560 Prospect Street - Community

Room

•	Wednesday, April 18, 2012 at Fogarty Manor - Board Room

•	Wednesday, May 16, 2012 at Galego Court - Community Room

•	Wednesday, June 20, 2012 at Fogarty Manor - Board Room 

•	Wednesday, July 18, 2012 at Fogarty Manor - Board Room (Annual

Meeting)

•	Wednesday, August 15, 2012 at St. Germain Manor - Community

Room

•	Wednesday, September 19, 2012 at Fogarty Manor - Board Room

•	Wednesday, October 17, 2012 at Burns Manor - Community Room

•	Wednesday, November 21, 2012 at Fogarty Manor - Board Room

•	Wednesday, December 19, 2012 at Kennedy Manor - Community



Room

All meetings will begin at 5:30 pm.

The addresses for the above-listed locations are as follows:

o	Fogarty Manor Elderly Development - 214 Roosevelt Avenue,

Pawtucket, RI

o	Kennedy Manor Elderly/Disabled Development - 175 Broad Street,

Pawtucket, RI

o	St. Germain Manor Elderly/Disabled Development - 401 Mineral

Spring Ave., Pawtucket, RI

o	Burns Manor Elderly Development - 95 Park Street, Pawtucket, RI

o	560 Prospect Street Family Development - 560 Prospect Street,

Pawtucket, RI 

o	Galego Court Family Development - 483 Weeden Street, Pawtucket,

RI

*Requested change from January 18 to January 25, 2012


